PRESTAZIONI VENTOSE SETTORE AGONISTICO MASCHILE - 2022

100 METRI - ALLIEVI
LI035 - ATL.LIBERTAS

11.602.8 CARLOTTI Daniele O5UNICUSANO LIVORNO PISTOIA 17/05

LI038 - CENTRO ATLETICA

11.652.8 SERRA Nicola O6PIOMBINO PISTOIA 17/05
FI407 - POLISPORTIVA

11.812.1 SORDI Tommaso 061,GIGLIO MASSA 16/07
. LI035 - ATL.LIBERTAS

11.842.8 MARTELLI Federico O5UNICUSANO LIVORNO PISTOIA 17/05

11.872.8 MATTOLINI Francesco 05LI036 - ATLETICA LIVORNO PISTOIA 17/05

11.962.8 BERTINI Cesare 05LI036 - ATLETICA LIVORNO PISTOIA 17/05

12.032.2 MOSTALLINO Christian 06PI081 - ATLETICA CASCINA PRATO 09/07

12.112.8 SCOTTO Manaseb 0511036 - ATLETICA LIVORNO PISTOIA 17/05

12.342.8 D'ARIENZO Leon alfel 055100 = CFNIRO ATEETICA - prgporp 17/05

(9)
100 METRI - JUNIORES UOMINI
FI002 - ATLETICA FIRENZE

10.832.2 MANETTI Alessandro O4MAMWquS_S_ RIETI 08/07

GRO65 - ATLETICA GROSSETO

11.052.2 CIPRIANI Edoardo 035 nron e RIETT 08/07

11.532.2 YANG Angelo 03F 507 - AILETICR LR ROCCAMagsa 16/07

11.602.2 CANALE Marco 04PI1I081 - ATLETICA CASCINA PRATO 09/07

11.632.2 NALDINI Simone 04fro00 o PROSFORT ATL. PRATO 09/07

11.652.3 GERI Alessio 0355&5 - PISTOIATLETICA  promorn 17/05

11.672.2 CORSI Lucas 045100% - ASST GIGLIO ROSSOyaggn 16/07

11.902.1 DE MAIO Andrea 04S1361 - ATLETICA 2005 MASSA 16/07
PT487 - MONTECATINI

12.022.2 MENCHI Jackson O3MAMWH@JASD PRATO 09/07
LU104 - ATL.PIETRASANTA

12.042.1 D'ASCIA Raffaele O4VERSILIA MASSA 16/07

12.062.1 GJURA Jurghen 047,57 7 FISTOIRTIETICR yvagsa 16/07

12.172.3 PAOLI Tommaso O3fgéé5 T PISTOIATLETICA  promorp 17/05

12.952.5 LANDUCCI Jacopo 045 5.5 ~ FTSTOIRIENICR T prgpora 26/06

PUTERIO Leonardo LI038 - CENTRO ATLETICA
13.032.3 _ O 04500 o PISTOIA 17/05
(14)
100 METRI - PROMESSE UOMINI

LU100 - A.S. ATLETICA

10.833.0 FARAGGIANA Pietro OOVIRTUS LUCCA FIRENZE 11/06

PT115 - PISTOIATLETICA

11.422.4 CONSOLMAGNO Andrea 027 5553 MODENA 25/04
PI418 - POLISPORTIVA

11.492.5 CANTINI Carlo OZVALDERA PISTOIA 26/06

11.832.2 RAMBERTI Luigi 02GR342 - ATL.FOLLONICA MASSA 16/07

11.872.5 PERUGINI Matteo 00SI377 - UISP ABBADIA SAN PISTOIA 26/06
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.2 BINI Lorenzo

.2 FABRIZZI Lorenzo
.3 SICHI Lorenzo

.3 NALDI Matteo
(9)

PETTOROSSI Diego
aldo

PREGNOLATO
Alessandro

.2 ANTONINI Leonardo

3 MANSANI Lorenzo

5 GIORDANO Diego
(5)
ALLIEVI

.3 GIOVINAZZO Giacomo
.0 CHIODO Davide

3 FAZZI Lorenzo

3 BARONE Domenico

0 TORRINI Jacopo

3 BACCELLI Michele
0 PINGI Leonardo
1 BECATTINI Giovanni

1 ANTONINI Matteo

.2 SELLITTO Giacomo
(10)

7 FALSETTI Federico
7 MITCHELL Benjamin
7 TADDEUCCI Giovanni

7 MATELICI Matteo
5 NICOLIA Hector
0 MENCHI Jackson
7 SICHI Gabriele

1 GJURA Jurghen

SENIORES UOMINI

JUNIORES UOMINI

SALVATORE

OZFUTURA

FI407 - POLISPORTIVA
I'GIGLIO

PT115 -

O21983

FI009 -

OOFIRENZE

FI018 - TOSCANA ATLETICA SAN BENEDETTO

01
PISTOIATLETICA

PROSPORT ATL.

LI035 - ATL.LIBERTAS

97UNICUSANO LIVORNO

LU100 - A.S.

95VIRTUS LUCCA

99FIOI8 - TOSCANA ATLETICA
FUTURA
LI0O38 -

95PIOMBINO

89SI361 - ATLETICA 2005

ATLETICA

CENTRO ATLETICA

O6LIO35 - ATL.LIBERTAS
UNICUSANO LIVORNO

O5GRO65 - ATLETICA GROSSETO
BANCA TEMA

O6ARO53 - ALGA ATLETICA
AREZZO

O5PT115 - PISTOIATLETICA
1983

O5LIO35 - ATL.LIBERTAS
UNICUSANO LIVORNO

O5LUlOO - A.S. ATLETICA

VIRTUS LUCCA

05PI071 - CUS PISA
AR058 - POL. RINASCITA

O6MONTEVARCHI

O6FIOl8 - TOSCANA ATLETICA
FUTURA

O5PT115 - PISTOIATLETICA
1983

FI0O01
O3FIRENZE

0411036 - ATLETICA LIVORNO

O3FIOOZ - ATLETICA FIRENZE
MARATHON S.S.

O3FIOOl - ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO
FIRENZE

4FIOOl - ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO

0 FIRENZE

O3PT487 - MONTECATINI
MARATHON ASD

O3PT115 - PISTOIATLETICA
1983

O4PT115 - PISTOIATLETICA

1983

- ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO

DEL TR
MASSA

PISTOIA

PISTOIA

AUSTIN

SESTRIERE

MASSA

PISTOIA
PISTOIA

PISTOIA
AREZZO
PISTOIA
PISTOIA
AREZZO

PISTOIA
AREZZO
AREZZO

AREZZO

PISTOIA

LUCCA
LUCCA
LUCCA

LUCCA
PISTOIA
AREZZO
LUCCA

MODENA

23/04

16/07
17/05
17/05

25/03

31/07

16/07

17/05
26/06

02/07
15/05
02/07
02/07
15/05

02/07
15/05
15/05

15/05
17/05

18/06
18/06
18/06

18/06
02/07
15/05
18/06
30/04



O4FIOOI - ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO
FIRENZE

O3FI002 - ATLETICA FIRENZE
MARATHON S.S.

24 .202.7 CORSI Lucas

24.613.1 ROSELLINI Luca

(10)
200 METRI - PROMESSE UOMINI

24.112.5 BONTI Michele

24.123.0 RAMBERTI Luigi
(2)
200 METRI - SENIORES UOMINI
PETTOROSSI Diego
20.
aldo

PT115 -

O:1'1983

02GR342 - ATL.FOLLONICA

PISTOIATLETICA

LI035 - ATL.LIBERTAS

782.8 97UNICUSANO LIVORNO

23.092.7 BIANCHINI Giacomo 99LI036 - ATLETICA LIVORNO
23.402.5 PANCRAZZI Alessio ~ 98f 07 - AILETICA FIRENZE
23.733.0 ANTONINI Leonardo  99n.o.° = TOSCANA ATLETICA
23.763.1 BRUSCHI Filippo 93 a0 FIETICA FIRENZE
23.962.5 BARGAGNA Filippo 96, 15 o FOLISFORTIVA
24.023.0 GUZZI Antonio 981 oi T TOSCANA ATLETICA
24.142.5 PINI Alessandro 92?3;%5 - PISTOIATLETICA
24.183.1 PELLONT Daniele 981 oih T TOSCANA ATLETICA
33.472.2 TROVATO Emanuele 97 gas | L OTOTATLETICA
(10)
SALTO IN LUNGO - ALLIEVI
6.51 2.8 SORDI Tommaso O6§?é§;L£OPOLISPORTIVA
6.21 2.4 MARTELLT Federico  05-10>> - ATL.LIBERTAS

UNICUSANO LIVORNO

ASPRELLA LIBONATI AR053 - ALGA ATLETICA

6'15 2.4 Luca O5AREZZO
6.11 3.7 MATTOLINI Francesco 05LI036 - ATLETICA LIVORNO
. L1038 - CENTRO ATLETICA
6.02 3.6 SERRA Nicola O6PIOMBINO
. , FI002 - ATLETICA FIRENZE
5.93 2.2 PAOLINO Niccolo O6MAMWH@QS.S
5.82 2.3 SCOTTO Manaseb 0511036 - ATLETICA LIVORNO
. FI018 - TOSCANA ATLETICA
5.66 2.9 FRANCINI Diego OSFUTURA
. LU100 - A.S. ATLETICA
5.59 3.3 GIANNOTTI Gabriele 06VIRTUSLUCCA
(10)
. LI038 - CENTRO ATLETICA
5.49 2.5 RISTORI Mattia 06PIOMBINO
AR058 - POL. RINASCITA
5.48 2.5 MATASSONI Matteo 06MONTEVARCHI
5.32 2.4 GAMBERUCCI Lapo 0551085 = VISP ATLETICA
5.32 2.1 DI PEDE Tommaso 0571018 - TOSCANA ATLETICA

FUTURA

LUCCA

AREZZO

PISTOIA
AREZZO

FAYETTEVILLE

LUCCA
PISTOIA

AREZZO
AREZZO
PISTOIA
AREZZO
PISTOIA
AREZZO

PISTOIA

PISTOIA

PISTOIA

AREZZO

CASTELNOVO
MONT I
CASTELNOVO
MONT I

FIRENZE
MASSA
PRATO

PRATO

PRATO
AREZZO
PRATO

PRATO

18/06
15/05

02/07
15/05

25/05

18/06
02/07

15/05
15/05
02/07
15/05
02/07
15/05
17/05

17/07
17/05

28/09
23/04

23/04

01/05
16/07
10/09

21/05

10/09
15/05
21/05
09/07



5.24 2.1 DE NISCO Giowvanni

5.19 3.4 GABBRICCI Gabriele

5.06 3.2 CIABATTI Fabio

SALTO IN LUNGO -

6.

g o O O

60

.45
.38

.19
.88

.37

(17)

3.0 GIUSTI Davide
2.5 CIUCCI Riccardo

SALTO

7.
7.

6.

6.

6.04 2.
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SALTO

oA O

14.002.

12
12
11
11

.48

.06
.62

.39
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.832.
.282.

.3 CORTONESI Leonardo
.8 SANARICA Pietro

.1 PAOLI Tommaso

PUTERIO Leonardo
angelo
(7)
IN LUNGO -
4 QUARRATEST Jacopo

.2 OMAR Abdul majeed

4 SION Alessandro
PENELOPE Jason

FI002 - ATLETICA FIRENZE

JUNIORES UOMINI

O5MARATans.s. PRATO
O6LIO38 - CENTRO ATLETICA CASTELNOVO
PIOMBINO MONT I
LI035 - ATL.LIBERTAS
O6UNICUSANO LIVORNO AREZZO
0411036 - ATLETICA LIVORNO PRATO
03LI036 - ATLETICA LIVORNO PRATO
FI002 - ATLETICA FIRENZE
O4MAMWH&QS.S. AREZZO
SI043 - UISP ATLETICA
O4SIENA STENA
03f3§§5 - PISTOIATLETICA PTISTOIA
O4LIO38 - CENTRO ATLETICA CASTELNOVO
PIOMBINO MONTI

PROMESSE UOMINI

01LI036 - ATLETICA LIVORNO FIRENZE
FI0O02 - ATLETICA FIRENZE

OlMAMWHMJS.S. AREZZO

02L1035 - ATL.LIBERTAS RIETT

UNICUSANO LIVORNO
FIO01 - ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO

6 donovan 02FIRENZE FTIRENZE
FI018 - TOSCANA ATLETICA SAN BENEDETTO
.1 BINI Lorenzo OZFUTURA DEL TR
PT115 - PISTOIATLETICA CASTELNOVO
1 ICHI L 2
SIC orenzo 0 1983 MONT I
(6)
IN LUNGO - SENIORES UOMINI
CHAHBOUN Mohamed LI035 - ATL.LIBERTAS
-2 reda 97UNICUSANO LIVORNO RIETI
.3 RINALDI Andrea 98LI036 - ATLETICA LIVORNO FIRENZE
FI002 - ATLETICA FIRENZE
.2 ROSADINI Marco 92MAMWH@HS.S. AREZZ0O
.2 COLOMBO Patrizio 94r0- 10 T ASD ATLETICA FIRENZE
LI038 - CENTRO ATLETICA CASTELNOVO
.5 MANSANI Lorenzo 95PIOMBINO MONT I
(5)
SALTO TRIPLO - ALLIEVI
. FI002 - ATLETICA FIRENZE
5 HAMUD Gabriel OSMAMHHONELS. PRATO
. LUL100 - A.S. ATLETICA
3 GIANNOTTI Gabriele 06VIRTUSLUCCA PRATO
. FI018 - TOSCANA ATLETICA
0 FRANCINI Diego 05FUTURA PRATO
LU104 - ATL.PIETRASANTA
6 BAZZICHI Tommaso 06VERSILIA PRATO
9 LANGIANNI Filippo  06hor.0 ~ RSP ATRETICA PISTOIA

(3)

21/05
23/04

28/09

10/09
10/09

15/05
25/04
17/07

23/04

12/06
15/05

25/06

12/06
23/04

23/04

26/06

04/06
28/09

16/07

23/04

22/05
22/05
22/05
11/09
25/06



SALTO TRIPLO - JUNIORES UOMINI
PT115 - PISTOIATLETICA

14.532.4 GERI Alessio 031983
FI018 - TOSCANA ATLETICA
13.263.7 CAPPELLI Francesco O4FUTURA
VOLKAI Mathias FI001 - ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO
12.8036 jeromos O3FIRENZE
FI0O02 - ATLETICA FIRENZE
12.683.3 CORTONESI Leonardo O4MAMWqus.s
. . FI018 - TOSCANA ATLETICA
12.223.3 BITOSSI Vieri O4FUTURA
(5)
SALTO TRIPLO - PROMESSE UOMINI
FI018 - TOSCANA ATLETICA
13.133.6 FARAONI Lorenzo OlFUTURA
FI009 - PROSPORT ATL.
12.053.6 NALDI Matteo OOFIRENZE
(2)
SALTO TRIPLO - SENIORES UOMINI
. FI002 - ATLETICA FIRENZE
15.633.0 CONTALDO Simone 96MAMWH@JS.S
FI002 - ATLETICA FIRENZE
14.522.5 ROSADINI Marco 92MARATHON s. 3.
13.222.1 MENICORT Alberto 9gSioty - UISE ATLETICA
(3)
110 HS H 106 - PROMESSE UOMINI
. FI0O02 - ATLETICA FIRENZE
15.303.1 CELANI Michele OZMARATHON 5. 5.
(1)
110 HS H 100 - JUNIORES UOMINI
14.913.7 UGATI Nicolas 0O3LI036 - ATLETICA LIVORNO
. PT115 - PISTOIATLETICA
15.393.7 GERI Alessio 031983
17.053.7 PAOLI Tommaso O3§gé§5 - PISTOIATLETICA

(3)

PRATO

PRATO

PRATO

PRATO

PRATO

PRATO

PISTOIA

AREZZO
PRATO

AREZZO

SIRACUSA

PISTOIA
PISTOIA

PISTOIA

11/09
10/07
11/09

11/09
10/07

10/07
25/06

14/05
11/09
14/05

28/05

25/06
25/06

25/06



